Hampshire Fungus Recording Group
2024/25

Income

Balance Feb 2024

Membership Payments 2024

Book purchase (Discos/Waxcap)

DNA income

Donations from Hilliers/Reptile Centre
Hampshire CC

BNSS Talk

Totals

Balance Feb 2025

£
5464.78

Expense

352.00 Travel (TF)

173.00
2045.00

DNA expenses

123.02 Website costs (PC)

150.00
40.00

2883.02

6744.09

Hall Bookings

Books purchase (Discc
Microscope purchase
Leaflets/Posters

DNA Sequencing Aber
NF Biodiversity Forum
BMS Group Leader's ©

25.50
413.47

80.60
128.00
166.67
106.47

54.00
504.00

50.00

75.00

1603.71



