## Hampshire Fungus Recording Group 2024/25

Balance Feb 2025

Income	£	Expense	£
Balance Feb 2024	5464.78		
Membership Payments 2024	352.00	Travel (TF)	25.50
Book purchase (Discos/Waxcap)	173.00	DNA expenses	413.47
DNA income	2045.00		
Donations from Hilliers/Reptile Centre	123.02	Website costs (PC)	80.60
Hampshire CC	150.00	Hall Bookings	128.00
BNSS Talk	40.00	Books purchase (Disco	166.67
		Microscope purchase	106.47
		Leaflets/Posters	54.00
		DNA Sequencing Aber	504.00
		NF Biodiversity Forum	50.00
		BMS Group Leader's N	75.00
Totals	2883.02		1603.71

6744.09